72
ECS-SDR1-3150 ECS-SDR1-4180 ECS-SDR1-4339
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX
UNITS
CENTER FREQUENCY (fo) 314.925 315.000 315.075 418.925 418.000 418.075 433.845 433.920 433.995 MHz
FREQUENCY TOLERANCE ± 75 ± 75 ± 75 KHz
INSERTION LOSS 1.5 2.2 1.6 2.0 1.5 2.5 dB
Unloaded 12,200 12,100 11,000 Q

• Ultra miniature SMD package
ECS-SDR1 SERIES SMD ONE PORT SAW RESONATOR
PART NUMBERING GUIDE “EXAMPLE”
OPERATING CONDITIONS/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (mm)
Sample Part Number:  ECS-DR1-3150-TR
PART NUMBER FREQUENCY ABBREVIATION (315.000 MHZ) TAPE & REEL (1K/REEL)
ECS – 3150 – TR
5.0 ±0.2
5.
0
±0
.2
1.0 ±0.1 2.08 ±0.15
2.54 ±0.1
1.27 ±0.1
0.2R
1.
20
 ±
0.
15
0.2R
0.
6
±0
.1
1.5 max.
1 2 3
4
567